
Uluru Hop On Hop Off 
June & July 

Uluru -  around the rock & Cultural Centre 
Departure times are the approximate pick up times at each hotel within Ayers Rock Resort. Please be there 5 mins before and 

wait until bus arrives. ** Take water and snacks** 

 Hotel                                Sunrise                    Resort Departure Times                  Sunset  

Desert Garden  6:00  9:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00  16:30 

Sails in the Desert  6:05  9:05 10:35 12:05 13:35 15:05  16:35 

Campground  6:08  9:08 10:38 12:08 13:38 15:08  16:38 

Outback Pioneer  6:10  9:10 10:40 12:10 13:40 15:10  16:40 

    

    Around Uluru               Sunrise **   Return Pick Up Times   Uluru  the Resort **         Sunset  

Mutitjulu Carpark  7:50  9:35 11:05 12:35 14:05 15:35  17:20 

Kuniya Piti  7:55  9:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40  17:15 

Mala Carpark  8:05  9:50 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50  17:05 

Cultural Centre  8:10  9:55 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55  17:00 

Resort  8:30 
 

10:15 11:45 13:15 14:45 
16:15 

 
18:45-
19:00 

            

Kata Tjuta Morning  Kata Tjuta   Afternoon 
Sand dune for sunrise viewing 

Walpa Gorge 1hr walk 

Valley of the Winds 3 hr walk 

 

UNFORTUNATELY DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OUT OF 
OUR CONTROL THE AFTERNOON KATA TJUTA 

SERVICE IS NOT AVAILABLE FROM JUNE 20TH UNTIL 
FURTHER NOTICE 

06.00 
Depart 

Return to your Hotel  

Walpa approx 9.30 

Valley of the Winds approx. 11.30 -12.00 

  

 
 

 


	Uluru -  around the rock & Cultural Centre
	Departure times are the approximate pick up times at each hotel within Ayers Rock Resort. Please be there 5 mins before and wait until bus arrives. ** Take water and snacks**
	Hotel                                Sunrise                    Resort Departure Times                  Sunset
	Around Uluru               Sunrise **   Return Pick Up Times   Uluru ( the Resort **         Sunset

